3U RACK MOUNT SLIDING TYPE ODF
Product Overview
FiberCore rack-mount Optic Distribution Frame (ODF) is designed to fit seamlessly into standard 19”
server cabinet installations. This 3U ODF model accommodates up to 108 cores, terminated via SC
simplex connectors and adapters, and is adaptable for other connector types such as LC, FC, or ST.
Standard 19“
3U up to 108F using SC adapter
Mounting Bracket

T
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
3U Optical Distribution Frame 36 Port Rackmount FC-40-3RU-36
3U Optical Distribution Frame 48 Port Rackmount FC-40-3RU-48
3U Optical Distribution Frame 72 Port Rackmount FC-40-3RU-72
3U Optical Distribution Frame 108 Port Rackmount FC-40-3RU-108
Can be loaded up to 108 port SC or 216 port LC
For more information visit www.fibercore-plus.com or contact sales@fibercore-plus.com
Want to know more about FiberCore?
V1.0 - 09012025